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Example if you owe $30,000
With average interest rate of 29%

Months to Pay Off

Interest Rate

Total Interest Paid

Monthly Payment

Total Cost

RESULTS

Debt Settlement
with MDS

48

Debt consolidation
or Credit Counseling

Do Nothing
(Only Make Minimum Payments)

60 382

0% 11% 29%

$0 $9,000 $53,400

$453

$21,772

$624

$38,998

$1,390

$83,490

YOU WILL SAVE
$8,228

YOU WILL PAY
$38,998

YOU WILL PAY
$83,490

-No Bankruptcy - No New Loans -
-Lower Your Monthly Payments -

WWW.PHPDEBTSOLUTIONS.COM
All numbers  displayed are for illustration purposes only. Results will vary. This document does not guaranty ant service/results

Use your QR code scanner
or camera app to get started.

Get out of debt
TODAY! Scan here to

start your
journey!


