

Example if you owe \$30,000 With average interest rate of 29%

	Debt Settlement with MDS	Debt consolidation or Credit Counseling	Do Nothing (Only Make Minimum Payments)
Months to Pay Off	48	60	382
Interest Rate	0%	11%	29%
Total Interest Paid	\$0	\$9,000	\$53,400
Monthly Payment	\$453	\$624	\$1,390
Total Cost	\$21,772	\$38,998	\$83,490
RESULTS	YOU WILL SAVE \$8,228	YOU WILL PAY \$38,998	YOU WILL PAY \$83,490

See how quickly you can be DEBT FREE

-No Bankruptcy - No New Loans - Lower Your Monthly Payments -

Get out of debt TODAY!

Scan here to start your journey!



Use your QR code scanner or camera app to get started.